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DMS Weekly Activities - October 15th - 19th

Dexter High School - Thislisting of weekly activitiesis a service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in
partnership with Dexter High School principal, Alana Dowdy, and DHS Asst. Principal Melissa Hahn for your
convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encour age everyone to support our local students and their
activities. The education and growth of young peoplein our community isthe key to everyone'sfuturellf you
would like to submit information and a picture of a student and hisher accomplishments, send it to
news@showmetimes.com

Monday Oct 15 8th Hour Grade Check
GBB @ Jackson 5:30/4:15
Tuesday Oct 16 Picture Retakes
Wednesday  Oct 17 CPRinP.E. Classes
Thursday Oct 18 Parent Teacher Conferences 1-7PM
Friday Oct 19 NO SCHOOL
Monday Oct 22 NO SCHOOL

Oct 22-25 Capturing Kids' Hearts Training, Round Top, TX

Future Dates
Tuesday Oct 23 BB vs. Woodland 6:00
Wednesday Oct 24 GBB vs. Sikeston 5:00/3:45
OLSAT testing for all 6th Grade students- Cafeteriain the

AM.
Thursday Oct 24 BB vs. Bernie 6:00
Sunday Oct 28 MS Choir-Fall Concert 3:00 HS Gymnasium
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Monday Oct 29 BB @ Richland 6:00/5:15

GBB vs. Cape 6:00
Tuesday Oct 30 Cape 7th Grade GBB Tourn. TBA
Wednesday  Oct 31 Happy Halloween

BB vs. Advance 5:00

GBB Tourn. Cont’'d TBA
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